1300	200 713
. (Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	200312973592
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	

05/21/19--01010--010 **43.75

Sent MAY 31 P to Du

TARY OF

FILED

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

JUN 01 2019 T. LEWIEUX

:

•

Ŝ

CHARLES M. WYNN LAW OFFICES, P. A.

MAIN OFFICEM4436 CLINTON STREETPMARIANNA, FL 32446MPhone (850) 526-1529 orPhone (850) 526-3520FAX(850)526-5210Web Page:www.floridasbankruptcyattorney.com

.

MAILING ADDRESS POST OFFICE BOX 146 MARIANNA, FL 32447-0146 PANAMA CITY SATELLITE JENKS PROFESSIONAL CENTER 949 JENKS AVE. PANAMA CITY, FL 32301 PHONE (850) 784-0132

CHARLES M. WYNN, ESQ. MICHAEL A. WYNN, ESQ. ANDREW P. GAUSE, ESQ.

May 25, 2018

.

Amendment Section. Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Amendments and Change of Officers for Graceful Bingo Corp, N13000007125

Dear Sir or Madam.

Enclosed please find a Transmittal Letter and *Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation* in the above referenced matter, and a check in the amount of \$43.75 to cover the costs of the document and a Certificate of State.

Please advise if there is anything further that our office can do to assist you in any matters or if anything further is needed from our office. Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely yours,

Andrew P. Gause, Esq.

APG Enclosures

••			
	<u>COVER LETTE</u>	R	
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
GRACEFUL BINGO		····	·····
N13000007125			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Jackie Lee Hodge			
	(Name of Contact Pe	rson)	
GRACEFUL BINGO CORP			
	(Firm/ Company)	
Unit 9, 951 Prim Ave			
	(Address)		, at an ,
Graceville, FL 32440			
	(City/ State and Zip C	lode)	
Candy@wynnlaw-fl.com			
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual repo	ort notification	1)
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:		
Jackie Lee Hodge		334	389-0276
(Name of Contact Person) at	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made pa	iyable to the Florida D	epartment of	State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee □S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certif Certif	0 Filing Fee icate of Status ied Copy tional Copy is osed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Am Div Clif 266	eet Address endment Secti ision of Corpo ton Building 1 Executive C ahassee, FL 3	orations Senter Circle

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

• •

	FILED
	din car a car
currently filed with the Flo	rida Dept. of State) 31 P V BU
	SECRETARYIGE
Number of Corporation (if k	SECRETARY OF STATE TALUARASSEE, FLORIDA
Statutes, this <i>Florida Not Fe</i>	or Profit Corporation adopts the followin
poration:	
	The newThe new
rporation [–] or [–] incorporate.	d" or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
<u>(ESS</u>)	
)	
<u>d office address in Florida.</u> ffice address:	enter the name of the
	lorida street address)
	Florida (Zip Code)
(City)	(Zin Code)
	Number of Corporation (if k Statutes, this Florida Not Fo poration: reporation '' or ''incorporate. <u>RESS</u>) d office address in Florida, flice address: (Fi

ž

Ì

ì

f

Signature of New Registered Agem, if changing

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

1.1

. .

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Scoretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT John J</u> V <u>Mike J</u> SV Sally S	Jones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>
1) Change	VPD	Donald E. Hood, Jr.	17 Marnette Dr.
Add			DALEVILLE, AL 36322
Remove			
2) Change	Т	Wendy L. Hood	17 Marnette Dr.
Add			DALEVILLE, AL 36322
Remove			
$3) \frac{X}{2}$ Change	P	Jackie Lee Hodge	105 Michelle Court
Add			DALEVILLE, AL 36322
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change		,	
Add			
Remove		Page 2 of 4	

	If amending or adding additional Art (attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)	
	_		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
• • • • •	····		
	<u> </u>		
_			
-			
		- <u></u>	

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: _		, if other than the
date this document was signed.		

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records,

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

23/2018 05 Dated

Signature ____

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Jackie Lee Hodge

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)